
NE DIV: W1/2 BLOCK 17 MCELROYS S

906-1614 THRU 1626, QC 1452-749,

GEORGE LUCIOUS/SMITH VELMA JEAN
395 NE FRONIE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11097-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/19/2015 DF 0.39 7,140 0 0 7,140

STANDARD
1

148,213
9,718
7,140

165,071
53,498

111,573
HX HB 51,411

60,162
165,071

0

165,071

1452/749 11/12/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE LUCIOUS

GEORGE LUCIOUS

0906/1626 6/22/2000 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VELMA SMITH

LUCIOUS GEORGE (SEE
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2483 ADDN SFR 50 11/22/2011

1233 ADDN SFR 35 05/05/1998

2001HX Base Yr

395 NE FRONIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,721 97.2648 108.94 296,426 1960 1960 15 0 0 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2479

BAS 30 100 30 1,634

BAS 100 100 100 5,447

BAS 538 100 538 29,305

BAS 1,811 100 1,811 98,645

FCP 120 25 30 1,634

FCP 280 25 70 3,813

FOP 75 30 22 1,199

UEP 100 60 60 3,268

UEP 100 60 60 3,268

3,154 2,721 148,213

BAS= W16 BAS= N10 W3 S10 E3$ W3 BAS= N10 W10 S10 E10 $ W10
UEP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ FCP= W10 UEP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ FCP= W10
S20 E20 N8 W10 N12$ S12 E10 N12$ S36 FOP= W5 S15 E5 N15$ S27
E27 N8 E2 N55$ BAS= N13 W28 N11 W21 S14 E33 S10 E16$.

BAS

16310

36

27

27

8

55

BAS10
3

10

3

BAS 10

10

10

10

UEP 10

10

10

10

FCP

10

12

10

12

UEP 10

10

10

10

FCP

10

20

20

8

10

12

FOP

5

15

5

15

BAS

13

28

11

21

14

33

10

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,590.00 UT 1.35 1.35 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,147

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 21 22 462.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 2004 2004 3 60 2,079

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 2004 2004 3 60 2,592

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

9,718

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3105.00 160.00 16,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.50 0.43 7,140


